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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.34 578 F 17/12/23 Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023 Hillingdon  3

1:06.65 570 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

1:07.23 555 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

1:07.84 541 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Surrey 2

1:11.34 465 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Portsmouth Staines 3

1:11.70 458 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Staines 3

1:12.35 446 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Staines 3

1:12.49 443 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Staines 3

1:14.94 401 F 16/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

1:14.99 400 F 13/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:15.12 398 F 09/03/19 Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hart LC Staines 3

1:15.80 387 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Wycombe Staines 3

1:16.74 373 F 27/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

1:16.89 371 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Epsom Staines 3

1:17.80 358 H 29/09/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Hart Staines 2

1:18.07 355 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Guildford Spectrum Staines 3

1:19.58 335 F 14/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

1:20.35 325 F 17/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

1:20.49 323 F 25/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Staines 3

1:21.43 312 F 07/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Staines 3

1:21.91 307 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Guildford Staines 3

1:22.17 304 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WOKING Staines 3

1:23.37 291 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Staines 3

1:26.41 261 F 02/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:26.59 260 F 16/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:26.99 256 F 26/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:28.42 244 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3
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1:28.42 244 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:28.72 241 F 19/09/16 Staines Club Championships 2016 Knowle Green Staines 4

1:28.72 241 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Staines 2

1:28.92 240 F 26/11/16 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:28.98 239 H 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Staines 3

1:33.13 209 F 20/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Spelthorne Staines 4

1:33.34 207 H 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

1:34.21 202 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Staines 2

1:36.55 187 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Staines 3

1:38.10 178 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:40.60 165 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Staines 3

1:43.27 153 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Staines 2

1:45.19 145 F 16/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.65 570 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

1:07.23 555 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

1:06.34 578 F 17/12/23 Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023 Hillingdon  3

1:07.84 541 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Surrey 2

1:12.35 446 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Staines 3

1:11.34 465 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Portsmouth Staines 3

1:11.70 458 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Staines 3

1:12.49 443 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Staines 3

1:14.94 401 F 16/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

1:14.99 400 F 13/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:15.12 398 F 09/03/19 Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hart LC Staines 3

1:18.07 355 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Guildford Spectrum Staines 3

1:15.80 387 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Wycombe Staines 3

1:16.74 373 F 27/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

1:16.89 371 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Epsom Staines 3

1:17.80 358 H 29/09/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Hart Staines 2

1:19.58 335 F 14/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

1:20.35 325 F 17/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

1:20.49 323 F 25/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Staines 3

1:21.91 307 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Guildford Staines 3

1:22.17 304 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WOKING Staines 3

1:23.37 291 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Staines 3

1:21.43 312 F 07/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Staines 3

1:26.59 260 F 16/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:26.41 261 F 02/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:26.99 256 F 26/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:28.98 239 H 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Staines 3

1:28.92 240 F 26/11/16 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:28.72 241 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Staines 2

1:28.72 241 F 19/09/16 Staines Club Championships 2016 Knowle Green Staines 4

1:28.42 244 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:33.34 207 H 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

1:34.21 202 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Staines 2

1:33.13 209 F 20/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Spelthorne Staines 4

1:38.10 178 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:36.55 187 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Staines 3

1:40.60 165 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Staines 3

1:43.27 153 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Staines 2
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1:43.27 153 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Staines 2

1:45.19 145 F 16/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4
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